
CLA Department Chairs - AY 2011-12
Department Chairperson Ext Location Email 

Anthropology Maria Masucci 3496 FLK mmasucci@drew.edu

Art Raymond Stein 3199 ARTS rstein@drew.edu 

Art History Peggy Kuntz 3796 ARTS mkuntz@drew.edu 

Biology Tammy Windfelder 3057 HS twindfel@drew.edu 

Chemistry Mary Ann Pearsall (Fall only) 3367 HS mpearsal@drew.edu 

Classics John Lenz 3275 HS jlenz@drew.edu 

Economics Jennifer Olmsted 3417 LEW jolmsted@drew.edu 

English Wendy Kolmar 3632 SIT wkolmar@drew.edu 

French/Italian Marie-Pascale Pieretti 3506 EMB mpierett@drew.edu

Italian Emanuele Occhipinti (Coordinator) 3831 EMB eocchipi@drew.edu 

Germ/Russ/Chin/Arabic Carol Ueland 3507 BC cueland@drew.edu 

Chinese Bai Di (Coordinator) 3503 BC dbai@drew.edu 

German Josh Kavaloski (Coordinator) 3549 BC jkavalos@drew.edu 

Arabic Mona Zaki (Coordinator)   BC  

History Sharon Sundue 3171 GIL ssundue@drew.edu 

Math/Computer Science Kathleen Madden 3873 HS kmadden@drew.edu 

Computer Science Shannon Bradshaw (Coordinator) 3198 EMB sbradsha@drew.edu 

Music Trevor Weston 3470 ARTS tweston@drew.edu 

Philosophy Erik Anderson 3871 SWB eanderso@drew.edu 

Physical Education Christa Racine 3650 SIMON cracine@drew.edu

Physics Jim Supplee 3531 HS jsupplee@drew.edu 

Political Science Catherine Keyser (Fall only) 3437 SMI ckeyser@drew.edu 

Psychology Jessica Lakin 3263 HAN jlakin@drew.edu 



Religious Studies Karen Pechilis 3124 FLK kpechili@drew.edu 

Sociology Roxanne Friedenfels 3642 GIL rfrieden@drew.edu 

Spanish Monica Cantero-Exojo 3662 BC mcantero@drew.edu 

Theatre Arts Rosemary McLaughlin (Fall only) 3249 ARTS rmclaugh@drew.edu 


